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Anlage
Mannesmannstr. 20, 55413 Weiler b. Bingen
T 06721 35347 G 06721 35347 info@tc-weiler.de

Sportwart/in
Funck, Daniel
T 0175 5603630 daniel_funck@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Link, Anna

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Leesing, Marcus
T 01628187948 marcus.leesing@icloud.com
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Herren 55 1 (4er)
MF: Bernd Muller
m 01772670686; bernhard.m.1961@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bayer, Holger
Mller, Bernd
Pfeffer, Arno
Jung, Peter
Klingenberg, Dieter
Ames, Christoph
Gink, Werner
Klapper, Gereon
Baatsch, Dieter
Wotschke, Garry
Seichter, Christian
Sturm, Ludwig
Wagner, Hermann
Robra, Lutz

Lautz, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16505263
16105055
16351313
16505351
16451334
16405348
15658372
16004974
16590451
16405627
16400380
15600323
16253014
16205367
16305326

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,1
LK11,1
LK12,1
LK13,1
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK16,1
LK20,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
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